

손익계산서

제 11 기 : 2009년 1월 1일 부터 2009년 12월 31일 까지

제 10 기 : 2008년 1월 1일 부터 2008년 12월 31일 까지

주식회사 다올신탁

단 위 : 원

과 목	제11(당)기		제10(전)기	
I. 영업수익		18,311,112,153		29,068,931,004
1. 수수료수익	17,556,198,788		28,625,659,962	
(1) 신탁보수	10,173,502,571		15,430,150,550	
가. 담보신탁보수	5,567,171,508		10,572,295,856	
나. 관리신탁보수	113,565,775		289,424,995	
다. 처분신탁보수	1,101,639,586		1,109,284,499	
라. 분양관리신탁보수	87,632,002		630,300,000	
마. 토지신탁보수	3,303,493,700		2,828,845,200	
(2) 대리업무보수	6,900,466,633		12,994,645,797	
(3) 기타수익	482,229,584		200,863,615	
2. 유가증권평가및처분이익	234,373,092		35,410,893	
가. 단기매매증권평가이익	-		21,945,637	
나. 단기매매증권처분이익	217,820,259		13,465,256	
다. 매도가능증권처분이익	16,457,447		-	
라. 만기보유증권처분이익	95,386		-	
3. 이자수익	439,656,383		406,797,183	
4. 외환거래이익	1,528,548		1,062,966	
가. 외환차익	1,528,548		1,062,966	
5. 기타의영업수익	79,355,342		-	
가. 분배금수익	79,355,342		-	
II. 영업비용		13,109,523,173		20,726,227,049
1. 유가증권평가및처분손실	2,040,252		330,905,976	
가. 단기매매증권평가손실	-		145,040,052	
나. 단기매매증권처분손실	-		185,865,924	
다. 만기보유증권처분손실	2,040,252		-	
2. 이자비용	797,453,414		211,459,642	
3. 판매비와관리비	12,310,029,507		20,183,497,120	
가. 급여	5,374,890,448		7,920,506,486	
나. 퇴직급여	515,239,812		761,060,729	
다. 복리후생비	1,188,061,004		2,184,965,141	
라. 임차료	198,373,959		55,167,501	
마. 여비교통비	95,707,447		339,765,075	
바. 접대비	530,419,811		1,108,966,074	
사. 감가상각비	265,514,845		484,170,732	
아. 무형자산상각비	73,627,587		94,820,550	
자. 세금과공과	468,994,384		796,974,718	
차. 광고선전비	13,815,000		433,098,522	
카. 지급수수료	1,490,688,284		2,183,898,845	

과 목	제11(당)기		제10(전기)	
타. 외주비	-		30,000,000	
파. 대손상각비	732,070,525		2,082,981,853	
하. 교육훈련비	16,570,790		77,597,867	
거. 소모품비	32,565,108		61,382,958	
너. 도서인쇄비	30,119,415		115,700,841	
더. 통신비	98,143,881		123,476,393	
러. 차량유지비	154,765,949		281,051,935	
머. 보험료	149,763,103		74,407,041	
버. 운반비	17,068,931		46,658,170	
서. 관리비	493,163,112		479,395,340	
어. 신탁위험충당부채전입액	137,400,178		252,026,107	
저. 계약해지손실	233,065,934		195,424,242	
4. 외환거래손실	-		364,311	
가. 외화환산손실	-		364,311	
Ⅲ. 영업이익		5,201,588,980		8,342,703,955
Ⅳ. 영업외수익		889,055,370		566,572,586
1. 유형자산처분이익	2,765,010		2,459,109	
2. 투자자산처분이익	35,697,044		45,557,260	
3. 지분법이익	646,901,937		382,892,047	
4. 관리비수익	111,955,760		69,166,195	
5. 잡이익	91,735,619		66,497,975	
Ⅴ. 영업외비용		2,400,309,403		3,466,689,944
1. 기부금	11,568,000		28,964,000	
2. 지분법손실	2,294,687,490		3,411,932,427	
3. 투자자산처분손실	81,649,135		-	
4. 유형자산처분손실	8,182,814		-	
5. 잡손실	4,221,964		25,793,517	
Ⅵ. 법인세비용차감전순이익		3,690,334,947		5,442,586,597
Ⅶ. 법인세비용		1,497,981,083		2,745,025,198
Ⅷ. 당기순이익		2,192,353,864		2,697,561,399